
"Aristotle" Saturday Greek School  
 

2018-2019 CALENDAR  
 

Sat.     Sept. 1              Institute Day / No Student Attendance  

Sat.     Sept. 8              First Day of School  

Sat.  Sept 15             Αγιασμός (Agiasmos) 

Sat.     Sept. 29            First Quarter Tuition Payment Due   

Sat.     Oct. 6 & 13       Open House       

Sat.     Oct.  27             Picture Day ? 

Sat.     Nov. 17             Church Bazaar - Parent Teacher Conferences 

            and Reports Cards – No Student Attendance 

Sat.     Nov. 24  Thanksgiving weekend - No School 

Friday Nov. 30 Second Quarter Tuition Payment Due 

Sat.     Dec. 22  Last Day before Christmas Break and 

  11:30 am – Christmas Carols 

Sat.     Dec. 29 Christmas Break - No School 

Sat.     Jan. 12               Classes Resume / Vasilopita Cutting   

Sun.     Jan. 27th  PTA Artoclasia 

Thur.  Jan 31 Third Quarter Tuition Payment Due  

Sat.     March 9  Report Cards  

Sat.     March 23  10:30 am – March 25th Celebration   

Sat.    March 30 Fourth Quarter / Final Tuition Payment Due 

Sat.     April 20  Saturday of Lazaros / NO SCHOOL 

Sat.     April 27  Holy Saturday - No School 

Sat.     May 25  Memorial Day Weekend - No school   

Sat.     June 8  10:30 am - End of the School Year Program 

 


